
Ayrshire Athletics Arena Kilmarnock Harrier & AC

Open Graded Meeting
11th June 2019

Event 600m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 9 Ben Baillie East Kilbride AC U11B 1.54.64

2 226 Euan Thorpe East Kilbride AC U11B 1.55.99

3 165 Rhian Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 1.56.90

4 117 Rhuairdh Laing Victoria Park Glasgow U11B 1.59.28

5 128 Grace Malley Whitemoss AAC U11G 2.00.63

6 100 Matilda Howell Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.08.20

7 116 Aneesah King Oubacha Giffnock North U11G 2.11.52

8 5 Caitlin Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.11.57

9 221 Kaya Tatar NAAC U11B 2.15.35

10 10 emma bain Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.33.68

11 7 Jessica Anderson Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U11G 2.34.53

12 245 Carrie Robertson Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.36.40

13 192 Yvie Pettigrew North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 2.36.88

14 22 Charlotte Brown Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.37.11

Event 600m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 47 Daniel Cree Giffnock North U11B 1.59.23

2 243 Dylan Young Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.12.17

3 79 James Gaskin Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.13.51

4 151 Olivia Mcmillan Kilmarnock U11G 2.16.35

5 199 Erin Reilly Whitemoss aac U11G 2.18.60

6 80 Charlotte Gebbie Kilmarnock harriets U11G 2.20.16

7 42 Eilidh Cooke Kilmarnock U11G 2.25.51

8 88 Ellie Haggarty Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.35.81

9 246 Lucy Lennox Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.37.59

Event 800m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 229 Tom Timmons Motherwell SenM 2.01.29

2 27 Steven Bryce Victoria park SenM 2.02.20

3 34 Hannah Cameron EAC SenW 2.06.82

4 193 Jamie Phillips Kilmarnock U15B 2.07.36

5 215 Thomas Smith Bellahouston Harriers SenM 2.07.85

6 118 Luca Librizzi Edinburgh Athletic U20M 2.09.24

Event 800m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 69 Lewis Ferguson Kilmarnock Harriers U17M 2.13.16

2 64 Jonathon Downey Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 2.13.78

3 38 Bruce Carse Bellahouston Road Runners M35 2.14.02

4 194 Jordan Phillips Kilmarnock harries U15B 2.15.40

5 158 Charlie  McNulty Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 2.16.72

6 70 Paul Forbes City of Edinburgh M60 2.19.20

7 242 Colin Wylie Giffnock North M45 2.19.53

8 120 Sam Lindsay Kilmarnock U17M 2.20.49

9 82 graeme gemmell bellahouston harriers M50 2.20.91

10 124 Ryan Littlejohn Kilmarnock Harriers U17M 2.31.47

Event 800m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 78 Charlie Gaskin Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 2.22.25

2 204 Connor Scobie Ayr Seaforth U15B 2.28.03

3 13 Eilidh   Ballantyne Kilmarnock Harriers U17W 2.29.42

4 219 Adele Street North ayrshire athletics club U13G 2.32.35

5 155 Harris McNicol NAAC U13B 2.35.69
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Event 800m heat 4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 137 Sophie McCallum Ayr Seaforth U13G 2.27.20

2 31 Taylor cadwell Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 2.30.92

3 153 Ryan McNamara East Kilbride Athletics Club U13B 2.33.31

4 212 Daniel Smith Victoria Park City of Glasgow SenM 2.36.76

5 103 Jonathan Hunter East Kilbride Athletics Club U13B 2.38.05

6 236 Rachel Warboys Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 2.39.75

7 81 Dylan Gee NAAC U13B 2.40.60

8 46 Roddy Crean Ayr Seaforth U13B 2.42.40

9 203 Robbie Sanderson Kilmarnock harriers U15B 2.44.52

10 30 Ryan Byrne EKAC U13B 2.47.12

Event 800m heat 5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 136 Sam McCallum Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 2.38.60

2 142 Cameron McGarey Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 2.40.01

3 241 Jamie Work Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 2.40.79

4 231 Isla Tonner Kilmarnock Harrier & AC U13G 2.40.88

5 146 Brady McLean Ayr Seaforth U13B 2.42.75

6 233 Amy Vincent Giffnock North AC U13G 2.44.14

7 97 Holly Hopkins Kilmarnock U15G 2.45.05

8 67 Neve elliott Hamilton U13G 2.46.27

9 101 Callum Hunter Kilmarnock harriers and athletics club U13B 2.50.17

10 222 Rana Tatar NAAC U15G 2.52.07

11 107 Amelia Jedrusiak Kilmarnock U13G 2.55.05

12 50 Tess Crooks Ayr Seaforth U13G 2.55.81

Event 800m heat 6

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 35 Callum Campbell Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 2.39.36

2 111 Hannah Kelly East Kilbride U15G 2.46.14

3 105 Joe Jamieson Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 2.46.95

4 176 Lily Murray Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 2.51.33

5 171 Kyle Muirhead North Ayrshire U13B 2.51.80

6 8 Lewis Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 2.54.52

7 217 Lucy Stanley Ayr Seaforth U17W 2.54.77

8 14 Mhairi  Ballantyne Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 2.55.81

9 173 Jennie Munro Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 2.58.42

10 52 Naideen Dailly North Ayrshire U13G 3.00.82

11 72 Carly Fraser Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 3.01.32

12 210 Hannah Sluman Giffnock North Athletics U13G 3.02.73

13 48 Lucy Cree Giffnock North U13G 3.05.88

Event 800m heat 7

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 126 Oliver MacDonald Giffnock North U13B 2.36.42

2 71 Logan Forsyth Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 2.48.78

3 143 Caitlin McGeachy Giffnock North AAC U13G 2.54.47

4 161 Ruaraidh McNulty Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 3.03.15

5 23 Jamie Brown Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 3.04.67

6 188 Gabrielle Paddison Giffnock north U13G 3.05.36

7 58 Amy dickson North Ayrshire U15G 3.06.11

8 170 Emma morrison Kilmarnock harriers U13G 3.06.91

9 125 Ruairidh Livingstone Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 3.12.33
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Event 800m heat 8

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 200 sam rice kilmarnock harriers U13B 2.27.72

2 213 Finlay Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 2.45.64

3 36 Hamish Campbell Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 2.54.84

4 73 DANIEL FREW AYRODYNAMIC TRIATHLON CLUB U13B 2.54.94

5 207 Daniel Sharp Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 2.56.72

6 201 Greig Roberts Hamilton and Distict Athletics U13B 3.00.26

7 104 Molly Hunter Kilmarnock harriers U13G 3.00.67

8 209 Hannah Slider Ayr seaforth U13G 3.00.68

9 240 Katie Wood Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 3.01.50

10 106 Tamiya Jarvis Victoria park Glasgow U13G 3.07.88

11 43 Evelyn Coyle Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 3.08.53

Event 100m heat 1 0.6

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 16 Henry Bembom Kilmarnock Harriers U20M 11.28

2 223 Alexander thomson Whitemoss ac U20M 11.58

3 214 Josh Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U17M 11.58

4 163 Ally Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U17M 12.97

5 78 Charlie Gaskin Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 12.97

6 66 Brooke Dunlop Kilmarnock U15G 13.11

Event 100m heat 2 1.2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 164 Logan Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 13.42

2 59 Douglas Dickson Kilmarnock Harriers & AC M50 13.53

3 32 JESSIE CAIG NAAC U13G 13.60

4 83 Esther George Whitemoss AAC U17W 13.79

5 211 Abbie Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U17W 13.84

6 242 Colin Wylie Giffnock North M45 14.06

Event 100m heat 3 0.8

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 120 Sam Lindsay Kilmarnock U17M 13.07

2 55 Brayden Dean Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 13.51

3 21 Frankie Bradley Giffnock North U15B 13.77

4 29 Eva Burns Hadac U15G 14.13

5 76 Niamh Gaffney NAAC U15G 14.52

Event 100m heat 4 0.8

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 95 charlie hodgart kilmarnock harriers U17M 13.24

2 147 Catriona McLean Ayr Seaforth AAC U15G 13.82

3 25 Orla Brown Hamilton and District Athletics Club U13G 14.13

4 44 Eve Crawford Victoria park U13G 14.60

5 190 Kirstin Penman Dunfermline Track and Field U13G 14.85

6 20 Alfie Bradley Giffnock North U13B 14.87

7 232 Lewis Vick North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15B 15.52

Event 100m heat 5 1.7

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 12 Millie Baker Ayr Seaforth U13G 14.48

2 54 Ryan Davie Giffnock North U13B 14.67

3 57 Reese Devine Ayr Seaforth U13G 14.71

4 110 Lauren Kane Hamilton and District Athletics Club U13G 14.96

5 219 Adele Street North ayrshire athletics club U13G 15.25
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Event 100m heat 6 1.5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 26 Shannon Brown North Ayrshire AC U13G 14.50

2 103 Jonathan Hunter East Kilbride Athletics Club U13B 14.90

3 184 Nuala O'Donnell Giffnock North U15G 15.00

4 67 Neve elliott Hamilton U13G 15.45

5 112 Abbey Kennedy Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U13G 15.68

6 87 Adam Gold Kilmarnock harriers U13B 15.77

7 89 Freya Harkin North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 15.79

Event 100m heat 7 1.9

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 1 Emma Ablett Ayr Seaforth U13G 14.79

2 231 Isla Tonner Kilmarnock Harrier & AC U13G 15.41

3 209 Hannah Slider Ayr seaforth U13G 15.43

4 104 Molly Hunter Kilmarnock harriers U13G 15.46

5 152 Jenna mcnab East Kllbride U13G 15.81

6 52 Naideen Dailly North Ayrshire U13G 15.95

7 43 Evelyn Coyle Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 17.66

Event 100m heat 8 0.7

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 140 Jack mccormick NAAC U13B 14.76

2 60 Luca Dickson Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U17M 15.39

3 142 Cameron McGarey Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 15.54

4 105 Joe Jamieson Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 15.88

5 178 Imogen Nicolson North Ayrshire Athletics U13G 16.30

6 161 Ruaraidh McNulty Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 17.29

7 230 Erin Tonner Kilmarnock Harrier & AC U13G 17.94

Event 100m heat 9 1.9

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 77 Leya Gardiner Ayr Seaforth U13G 15.16

2 30 Ryan Byrne EKAC U13B 15.71

3 133 Jessica Massey Hamilton Districts Atheltics Club U15G 15.80

4 53 Darcey Dalziel Kilmarnock harriers U15G 15.85

5 155 Harris McNicol NAAC U13B 16.01

6 106 Tamiya Jarvis Victoria park Glasgow U13G 16.45

7 220 Erin swan Kilmarnock harriers and ac U13G 16.73

8 127 Calum MacPhee Hamilton and District Athletics Cub U13B 16.80

Event 100m heat 10 2.0

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 92 Libby Henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 14.98

2 238 Jye Wilson Harriers U15B 15.05

3 24 Jaymee Brown North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 15.67

4 201 Greig Roberts Hamilton and Distict Athletics U13B 15.76

5 72 Carly Fraser Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 16.25

6 225 Alfie Thornton Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 16.34

7 125 Ruairidh Livingstone Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 17.96
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Event 75m heat 1 0.8

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 128 Grace Malley Whitemoss AAC U11G 11.59

2 165 Rhian Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 11.80

3 75 Matilda Frew East Kilbride AC U11G 12.17

4 202 Jack Sanderson Kilmarnock harriers U11B 12.25

5 221 Kaya Tatar NAAC U11B 12.45

6 5 Caitlin Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 13.05

7 61 Theo Dickson Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U11B 13.33

8 33 Lilly Caig NAAC U11G 13.82

Event 75m heat 2 0.7

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 156 Innes Mcnicol NAAC U11B 12.14

2 243 Dylan Young Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 12.22

3 56 Connie Devine Ayr Seaforth U11G 12.47

4 68 Haylie Ferguson Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U11G 13.32

5 10 emma bain Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 14.55

6 192 Yvie Pettigrew North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 14.79

Event 75m heat 3 0.9

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 42 Eilidh Cooke Kilmarnock U11G 12.85

2 100 Matilda Howell Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 12.92

3 37 Miley Carruthers Kilmarnock harriers U11G 13.32

4 80 Charlotte Gebbie Kilmarnock harriets U11G 13.73

5 22 Charlotte Brown Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 13.78

6 88 Ellie Haggarty Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 14.71

7 130 Layla Markac Kilmarnock Harriers and AC U11G 15.52

Event 75m heat 4 0.5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 151 Olivia Mcmillan Kilmarnock U11G 12.52

2 199 Erin Reilly Whitemoss aac U11G 13.10

3 109 Kolvin Kane Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 13.87

4 160 Rebecca McNulty Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 15.46

Event 300m heat 1 2.0

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 228 Lewis Tidy Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 39.34

2 141 Shaun Mcfadzean Kilmarnock Harriers U17M 39.68

3 51 Aidan Cunning Giffnock North AC U15B 41.16

4 148 Aidyn McMahon Kilmarnock Harriers &AC U17M 41.18

Event 300m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 6 Hannah Anderson East Kilbride AC U17W 43.70

2 21 Frankie Bradley Giffnock North U15B 44.47

3 196 Isla raeburn Kilmarnock harriers U15G 44.69

4 76 Niamh Gaffney NAAC U15G 47.08

5 97 Holly Hopkins Kilmarnock U15G 51.29
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Event 300m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 163 Ally Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U17M 43.26

2 158 Charlie  McNulty Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 44.73

3 206 Isla Scott Giffnock North U15G 46.37

4 150 Emma McMillan Ayr Seaforth U15G 46.74

5 65 Ella Duncan Kilmarnock Harriers U17W 48.60

6 184 Nuala O'Donnell Giffnock North U15G 49.06

Event 300m heat 4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 175 Leah Murray North Ayrshire AC U15G 45.81

2 139 Erin McCorgray NAAC U15G 50.78

3 186 Katie O'Hare Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U15G 51.28

Event 300m heat 5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 35 Callum Campbell Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 47.27

2 154 Taylor McNamara East Kilbride Athletics Club U17W 48.45

3 213 Finlay Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 49.65

4 93 Ruairidh Heron Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 50.72

5 58 Amy dickson North Ayrshire U15G 55.21

Event 300m heat 6

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 64 Jonathon Downey Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 42.86

2 204 Connor Scobie Ayr Seaforth U15B 47.73

3 2 Millie Aitken East Kilbride AC U15G 50.40

4 60 Luca Dickson Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U17M 54.09

5 36 Hamish Campbell Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 54.26

Event 400m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 4 Kyle Alexander Giffnock North SenM 48.99

2 96 Mark Holliman North Ayrshire SenM 50.28

3 191 Harris Pentecost Falkirk Victoria Harriers U20M 54.11

Event 400m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 185 Shea O'Donnell Unattached U20M 57.57

2 119 Robert Lindsay Kilmarnock M45 58.00

3 242 Colin Wylie Giffnock North M45 61.63

4 59 Douglas Dickson Kilmarnock Harriers & AC M50 64.81



Ayrshire Athletics Arena Kilmarnock Harrier & AC
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Event Long Jump Pool 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat dist

1 202 Jack Sanderson Kilmarnock harriers U11B 3.45

2 128 Grace Malley Whitemoss AAC U11G 3.42

3 243 Dylan Young Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 3.21

4 22 Charlotte Brown Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.90

5 100 Matilda Howell Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.89

6 245 Carrie Robertson Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.65

7 33 Lilly Caig NAAC U11G 2.59

8 56 Connie Devine Ayr Seaforth U11G 2.46

9 192 Yvie Pettigrew North Ayrshire Athletics Club U11G 2.29

10 7 Jessica Anderson Kilmarnock Harrier and AC U11G 2.23

11 109 Kolvin Kane Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.23

12 246 Lucy Lennox Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.13

13 88 Ellie Haggarty Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.06

Event Long Jump Pool 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat dist

1 156 Innes Mcnicol NAAC U11B 3.50

2 116 Aneesah King Oubacha Giffnock North U11G 3.25

3 79 James Gaskin Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 3.14

4 9 Ben Baillie East Kilbride AC U11B 3.07

5 42 Eilidh Cooke Kilmarnock U11G 3.05

6 68 Haylie Ferguson Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U11G 3.01

7 5 Caitlin Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 2.77

8 125 Ruairidh Livingstone Kilmarnock Harriers U11B 2.75

9 151 Olivia Mcmillan Kilmarnock U11G 2.69

10 80 Charlotte Gebbie Kilmarnock harriets U11G 2.67

11 61 Theo Dickson Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U11B 2.09

12 160 Rebecca McNulty Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 1.91

13 10 emma bain Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 1.85

Event Long Jump Pool 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat dist

1 26 Shannon Brown North Ayrshire AC U13G 4.23

2 54 Ryan Davie Giffnock North U13B 3.82

3 12 Millie Baker Ayr Seaforth U13G 3.78

4 39 Hannah Clark Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 3.76

5 30 Ryan Byrne EKAC U13B 3.48

6 77 Leya Gardiner Ayr Seaforth U13G 3.44

7 153 Ryan McNamara East Kilbride Athletics Club U13B 3.36

8 1 Emma Ablett Ayr Seaforth U13G 3.32

9 113 Rachel Kennedy Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 3.29

10 20 Alfie Bradley Giffnock North U13B 3.29

11 105 Joe Jamieson Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 3.26

12 92 Libby Henderson Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 3.22

13 231 Isla Tonner Kilmarnock Harrier & AC U13G 3.17

14 152 Jenna mcnab East Kllbride U13G 3.16

15 106 Tamiya Jarvis Victoria park Glasgow U13G 3.06

16 24 Jaymee Brown North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 2.93

17 40 Matthew Clark Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 2.72

18 170 Emma morrison Kilmarnock harriers U13G 2.71

19 110 Lauren Kane Hamilton and District Athletics Club U13G 2.68

20 220 Erin swan Kilmarnock harriers and ac U13G 2.55

21 230 Erin Tonner Kilmarnock Harrier & AC U13G 2.51

22 43 Evelyn Coyle Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 2.40

23 46 Roddy Crean Ayr Seaforth U13B 2.38
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Event Long Jump Pool 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat dist

1 81 Dylan Gee NAAC U13B 3.99

2 55 Brayden Dean Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 3.98

3 32 JESSIE CAIG NAAC U13G 3.82

4 187 Bradley Orderley NAAC U13B 3.77

5 121 Zak Lindsay East Kilbride Athletics Club U13B 3.71

6 87 Adam Gold Kilmarnock harriers U13B 3.60

7 74 Madeline Frew East Kilbride AC U13G 3.53

8 67 Neve elliott Hamilton U13G 3.52

9 8 Lewis Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 3.49

10 140 Jack mccormick NAAC U13B 3.43

11 209 Hannah Slider Ayr seaforth U13G 3.42

12 142 Cameron McGarey Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 3.38

13 207 Daniel Sharp Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 3.23

14 89 Freya Harkin North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 3.22

15 171 Kyle Muirhead North Ayrshire U13B 3.20

16 240 Katie Wood Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 3.05

17 112 Abbey Kennedy Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U13G 3.01

18 90 Beth Henderson Kilmarnock harriers U13G 2.96

19 23 Jamie Brown Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 2.91

20 201 Greig Roberts Hamilton and Distict Athletics U13B 2.90

21 127 Calum MacPhee Hamilton and District Athletics Cub U13B 2.82

22 244 Joshua Baird Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 2.71

23 178 Imogen Nicolson North Ayrshire Athletics U13G 2.53

24 145 james mcintyre East Kilbride Athletic U13B 2.30

Event Shot Putt

Pos Vest Name Club Cat dist

1 156 Innes Mcnicol NAAC U11B 5.43

1 202 Jack Sanderson Kilmarnock harriers U11B 4.54

1 116 Aneesah King Oubacha Giffnock North U11G 4.24

1 245 Carrie Robertson Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 3.92

2 246 Lucy Lennox Kilmarnock Harriers U11G 3.88

3 33 Lilly Caig NAAC U11G 3.25

Event Shot Putt

Pos Vest Name Club Cat dist

1 175 Leah Murray North Ayrshire AC U15G 8.45

2 164 Logan Mitchell Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 8.16

3 91 Hannah Henderson Kilmarnock harriers U15G 7.11

4 66 Brooke Dunlop Kilmarnock U15G 7.06

5 133 Jessica Massey Hamilton Districts Atheltics Club U15G 6.40

6 195 Robbie Pretswell Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 6.22

7 157 Ross McNiven Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 5.39

8 53 Darcey Dalziel Kilmarnock harriers U15G 5.22

9 58 Amy dickson North Ayrshire U15G 5.19

10 139 Erin McCorgray NAAC U15G 3.73
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Event Shot Putt

Pos Vest Name Club Cat dist

1 32 JESSIE CAIG NAAC U13G 9.87

2 55 Brayden Dean Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 8.98

3 112 Abbey Kennedy Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U13G 6.91

4 136 Sam McCallum Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 6.88

5 26 Shannon Brown North Ayrshire AC U13G 6.76

6 44 Eve Crawford Victoria park U13G 5.66

7 171 Kyle Muirhead North Ayrshire U13B 5.49

8 81 Dylan Gee NAAC U13B 5.44

9 46 Roddy Crean Ayr Seaforth U13B 5.38

10 20 Alfie Bradley Giffnock North U13B 5.19

11 234 Ruth Walsh Victoria Park City of Glasgow U13G 5.17

12 190 Kirstin Penman Dunfermline Track and Field U13G 5.11

13 187 Bradley Orderley NAAC U13B 4.89

14 113 Rachel Kennedy Kilmarnock Harriers U13G 4.89

15 244 Joshua Baird Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 4.87

16 155 Harris McNicol NAAC U13B 4.75

17 52 Naideen Dailly North Ayrshire U13G 4.59

18 101 Callum Hunter Kilmarnock harriers and athletics club U13B 4.53

19 1 Emma Ablett Ayr Seaforth U13G 4.49

20 24 Jaymee Brown North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 4.33

21 8 Lewis Anderson Kilmarnock Harriers U13B 4.31

22 220 Erin swan Kilmarnock harriers and ac U13G 3.98

23 73 DANIEL FREW AYRODYNAMIC TRIATHLON CLUB U13B 3.92

24 89 Freya Harkin North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 3.79

25 170 Emma morrison Kilmarnock harriers U13G 3.53

Event Shot Putt

Pos Vest Name Club Cat dist

1 198 Claire Reid Morpeth Harriers W40 9.24

1 154 Taylor McNamara East Kilbride Athletics Club U17W 6.01

1 115 Stuart Khaliq Kilmarnock Harriers &AC U17M 7.23

Event High Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Ht

1 150 Emma McMillan Ayr Seaforth U15G 1.45

2 175 Leah Murray North Ayrshire AC U15G 1.45

2 131 Daniel Martin Giffnick North AC U15B 1.45

4 147 Catriona McLean Ayr Seaforth AAC U15G 1.40

5 232 Lewis Vick North Ayrshire Athletics Club U15B 1.30

6 213 Finlay Smith Kilmarnock Harriers U15B 1.25

6 196 Isla raeburn Kilmarnock harriers U15G 1.25

8 2 Millie Aitken East Kilbride AC U15G 1.20

9 186 Katie O'Hare Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U15G 1.20

10 53 Darcey Dalziel Kilmarnock harriers U15G 1.15

11 238 Jye Wilson Harriers U15B 1.15


